Anderson County, KS
Well: Zastrow 35-HP
Lease Owner: Hass Petroleum

Town Qilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

7/16/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
17 Soil/Clay 17
61 Shale 78
29 Lime 107
13 Shale 120
3 Lime 123
4 Shale & Lime 127
48 Shale 175
11 Lime 186
7 Shale 193
37 Lime 230
6 Shale 236
21 Lime 257
3 Shale 260
23 Lime 283
3 Shale 288
3 Lime 289
5 Sandy Shale 294
18 Shale 312
4 Sand 316
21 Shale 337
19 Sandy Shale 356
54 Shale 410
7 Sand 417
6 Sandy Shale 423
25 Shale 448
8 Lime 456
7 Shale 463
9 Lime 472
7 Shale 479
14 Sand 493
27 Sandy Shals 520
5 Shale 525
2 Coal 527
6 Lime 533
4 Shale 537
3 Lime 540
7 Shale 547
5 Lime 552
20 Shale 572
11 Lime 583




Anderson County, KS
Well: Zastrow 35-HP
Lease Owner; Hass Petroleumn

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
7/186/2013

21 Shale 604
2 Lime 606
10 Shale 616
2 Lime 618
12 Shale 630
7 Sand 637
6 Sandy Shale 643
33 Shale 676
22 Sandy Shale & Sand 6488
26 Shale 724
11 Sand 735
3 Sand 738
4 Sand 742
2 Sand 744
2 Brokensand 746
1 Brokensand 747
10 Sandy Shale 757
1 Shale 758
6 Sand 764
56 Shale 820
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